C O M M E R C I A L  A N D  D O M E S T I C  D R A I N A G E
P R O D U C T  R A N G E
When Grates 2 Go Australia was founded our goal was to create a company that understands the needs of
the Australian building industry. We offer bespoke, custom made drainage solutions with an emphasis on
efficient delivery timeframes.
Get tailored, made to measure stainless drainage for your building or renovation project. With Grates 2 Go
Australia you’ll enjoy access to an entire team of experienced experts to ensure the perfect fit.
We’ve built a reputation as Sydney’s most reliable and efficient grate and channel manufacturers. Over

Length:
Outlet Sizes:
Material:
Kit Contains:
Choice of:
100mm
40mm
Custom made to your requirements
51mm, 63mm, 76mm, 85mm
316 grade Stainless Steel
Anti-slip option available.
Wedge Wire Grate - G2GSWW10040
Channel - G2GSC10040
End Cap (2) - G2GSEC10040
Joiner - G2GSJ10040
51mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS10040O51
63mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS10040O63
76mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS10040O76
85mm Outlet Adaptor - G2G10040O85
PRODUCT CODE:  G2GS12525
STAINLESS STEEL MODULAR KIT 125MM X 25MM
Width:
Depth:
Length:
Outlet Sizes:
Material:
Kit Contains:
Choice Of:
125mm
25mm
Custom made to your requirements
51mm, 63mm, 76mm, 85mm
316 grade Stainless Steel
Anti-slip option available.
Wedge Wire Grate - G2GSWW125
Channel - G2GSC125
End Cap (2) - G2GSEC125
Joiner - G2GSJ125
51mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS125O51
63mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS125O63
76mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS125O76
85mm Outlet Adaptor - G2G125O85
- 1 7 -
PRODUCT CODE:  G2GS15050
STAINLESS STEEL MODULAR KIT 150MM X 50MM
Width:

Length:
Outlet Sizes:
Material:
Kit Contains:
Choice of:
150mm
50mm
Custom made to your requirements
51mm, 63mm, 76mm, 85mm
316 grade Stainless Steel
Anti-slip option available.
Wedge Wire Grate - G2GSWW15050
Channel - G2GSC15050
End Cap (2) - G2GSEC15050
Joiner - G2GSJ15050
51mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS15050O51
63mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS15050O63
76mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS15050O76
85mm Outlet Adaptor - G2G15050O85
150mm
100mm
Custom made to your requirements
51mm, 63mm, 76mm, 85mm
316 grade Stainless Steel
Anti-slip & heavy-duty options available.
Wedge Wire Grate - G2GSWW150100
Channel - G2GSC150100
End Cap (2) - G2GSEC150100
Joiner - G2GSJ150100
51mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS150100O51
63mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS150100O63
76mm Outlet Adaptor - G2GS150100O76
85mm Outlet Adaptor - G2G150100O85
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  M O D U L A R  G R A T E  &  C H A N N E L
- 1 8 -
P O L Y M E R  C H A N N E L  K I T S
PRODUCT CODE:  PCHG-1120SS-B